SHEET

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS: Please record the attached original documents

1. Name of conveying party(ies): (If multiple assignors, list numerically)

Benny Allan Green

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

() Yes

(X)

Name: Electro Optic Systems Pty.

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

55A Monaro Street, Queanbeyan, New South

Wales, 2620, Australia

Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?

() Yes (X) No

3. Nature of conveyance:

(X) Assignment

- () Merger
- () Security Agreement
- () Change of Name
- () Other:

Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in 1 above)

August 4, 1998

4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):

() Application(s) filed herewith Execution Date(s):

(X) Patent Application No.: 09/077,725 Filing Date: June 5, 1998

Patent No.: Issue Date:

Additional numbers attached? ()

Yes (X) No

Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Lowell Anderson

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor

Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive

ZIP: 92660 City: Newport Beach State: CA

Attorney's Docket No.: DAVIE61.001APC

Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00

(X) Enclosed

Authorized to be charged to deposit account 0

Deposit account number: 11-1410

Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be

required, or credit any overpayment to this account.

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of

the original document.

Lowell Anderson

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Date

30,990

Registration No.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

08/14/1998 DNGUYEN 00000134 09077725

01 FC:581

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

MCK-1923:hi 080598

				L	V3XKUM	MEN.					- manifester - M. sepagas in g. d. d.	777	1147,741
	MITTER	AS, VW	E (I) Ben	ny Allan	GREE	VE			<b>-</b>				
* Canti	lustra	Tian Frito	y, 2607	r miding of lighteral	15	Kagp	pc]_i	face	50	28C <u>3.</u>	Austre	1100	
(2)							-						
•		_	c star	r, teriding =									
(3)													
				r, residing at									
tereine/te improvem which:	r referrati	to as As Evesa	iper (collect C transiti	sy frame d	han one NAZO	rdou	r is Here S 125	d above ier be	), Imre Pallis	inversed	" th. ab	relijeni	undipl
(	(*)	п	WHI COMMISSION	De SACE GRAS	herewic	k;				00.			
	ъ)	<u>r</u>		5 June	1998		_ ^	) a		V9/1	077.72	5	n
`	-,	•	Was filled on Express Medi	4. M APP	cette- N	o. not	yal bar	**B	( most)	—. —.			onded
			m 6 Dece	<u> </u>		_ (%	C applie	nhie); a	r				
(	c)	Ð	ens despita							MA	T/AU96	64	n on
					_ and						Artiels Articl		•
					(T	my).					1466	. 34	<b>CB1</b>
,	AND WHEREAS,			DITTO OF	SYSTE	MS P	TY LI	MITE	)				
2620	incipal pi	lact of be	, income at5	A MONAFO	3114	ut,	Quear	DEVAL	. Ne	M 200	th tal	cs.	_
respect to	dne Usalia	d States	oignor) decire o( America, 1	: pertiones es	rd <del>popu</del> e	odnas,	•				.,		
telement replication of the United toward toward toward of Americal of Americal control of Americal control of the United toward	ped, Ami , analge, ; t for the T States of andonal ( ) to grow	igner hum museller a Johnst Sta In Sho Ut America Convention of AR Page	RE, for give aby actingwise to and ant over, it to the of America which may to our, and Amig p ante for sold it Out they are a	per the it best to Amignee, it is, and its torri Asserting and gravited there ar learnly quit therevers in	i sold, pr to smece; bries as all divis the and s	rigned, work, in id puddi iots, re idi rejm	trousfor aged reprised to proposable reprised to	rend god respectation in, to se und com responsi	ACC UP THE STATE OF STATE OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFFI OFF	We would be appropriate to the party of the	y there p . We cath proveded tof, and a d all right	rommer o right, nds, and Il Paton o of pri	dens tide, t any its of arity
postitie to postitie to	100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100)	meriche, e ne sil div pass, jo :	HEREBY 6 */ by flow two 1/ island, cost no nico-lyons, 6 // bod Sintat e?/	n to it respecti sing api reion of especialisti	ing cold	hapro-	entre,			any has	processi.	ing. sig	تاء د
N.	TESTU	MONY Y	PERUNY, 1s	siętnor intereti	ing to be	legally	y bound	has ha		efficiel )	u zigodii	lç,	
Tals <u>41</u> 1	bley of _	AUR	uat ,	199_8	<u></u> 8	ehny	ATT	n GRE	ENE	-			_
This	tey =f_	<del></del>		199	Sign	Siyr- u		<del>-</del>					
Mds (	<b>b</b> ey of			99	Sign	itole of	· -		<del></del>				